 ITOH DENKI CO.,LTD.
（1）
（2）
（2）
（2）～（3）
（3）
（3）～（4）
（4）

4  Functions
Model
Model nomenclature
FE type
FS/FP type
 ON
CW CCW
CCW CW
SW 1-3
OFF
PM
48
6FE
-60- 400-D - 024
06
02
08DC
24
V
MADE
IN
JA
PA
N
PM
48
6FE
-60- 400-D - 024
06
02
08DC
24
V
MADE
IN
JA
PA
N
PM
48
6FE
-60- 400-D - 024
06
02
08DC
24
V
MADE
IN
JA
PA
N
PM
48
6FE
-60- 400-D - 024
06
02